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SUMMER 2023 
Full Summer Semester (1) 
Mon. May 15 – Fri. Aug. 11 
• Add/drop Mon. May 22 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Wed. June 7 at 4:30 p.m.  (instructor permission required) 
• w/d Tues. May 23 – Tues. July 11 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Aug. 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. Aug. 18 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
Individual/Independent Enrollment Term (IND) 
Mon. May 15 – Fri. Aug. 11 
• Add/drop Fri. June 23 at 4:30 p.m. 
• w/d Mon. June 26 – Fri. July 14 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Aug. 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. Aug. 18 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
First Half Term (HT1) 
Mon. May 15 – Fri. June 30  
• Add/drop Mon. May 22 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. May 26 at 4:30 p.m.  (instructor permission required) 
• w/d Tues. May 23 – Fri. June 9 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. July 6 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. July 7 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
10-week Term (210) 
Mon. June 5 – Fri. Aug. 11  
• Add/drop Mon. June 12 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Wed. June 21 at 4:30 p.m.  (instructor permission required) 
• w/d Tues. June 13 – Fri. July 14 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Aug. 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. Aug. 18 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
Second Half Term (HT2) 
Mon. June 26 – Fri. Aug. 11  
• Add/drop Mon. July 3 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. July 7 at 4:30 p.m.  (instructor permission required) 
• w/d Tues. July 4 – Fri. July 21 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Aug. 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. Aug. 18 at 4:30 p.m. 
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